

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..../2007 and I.A. No...../2007 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24295/2004

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COUNCIL, PRINCIPALS', COLLEGES, KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Applicant(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the I.As. along with Item No.1, i.e. S.L.P.(C) No.24295  
of 2004 which is listed in Court No.4 as item No.1 on 07.09.2007.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master