

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.887/2009

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COUNCIL OF PRINCIPALS OF COLLEGES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/04/2009 This mentioning was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For State of A.P. Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG, AC
with Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 20-04-2009 instead of 17-04-2009.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master