

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 22 & 23 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 887 OF 2009

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COUNCIL, PRINCIPALS', COLLEGES, KERALA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and directions)

Date: 23/11/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr Adv (AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv
Ms Anitha Shenoy, Adv
Mr. Pranav Raina, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv

Mr. T.V. George, Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam , Adv

1

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh , Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena , Adv

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal , Adv

Mr. Anil K. Jha , Adv

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar Adv

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday i.e. 28.11.2011.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master