

0  
ITEM NO.65

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14356/2005

RAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners seeks two weeks time for furnishing two more sets of paper books. Permitted.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|